
MSM
Kod

Üretici
Kodu

Ölçü
Paket Ağırlığı

kg

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

5"

6"

161,11

172,24

226,09

260,35

303,20

356,39

406,40

481,25

595,30

-

1168,15

T Tanjant
(mm)

B Uzunluk
(mm)

44,45

57,15

57,15

76,2

88,9

101,6

120,65

152,4

146,05

-

279,4

17,5

25,0

22,5

29,0

29,3

30,0

22,0

17,3

15,0

23,5

38,0

MR-541.H

MR-542.H

MR-543.H

MR-544.H

MR-545.H

MR-546.H

MR-547.H

MR-548.H

MR-549.H

MR-550.H

MR-550.1.H

ÜRÜN TİPİ

90° DİŞLİ DİRSEK

ÜRÜN KODU

MR-541.H

ÜRETİCİ FİRMA

PRO-STAR

MALZEME

GALVANİZLİ ÇELİK

KAPLAMA

SICAK DALDIRMA GALVANİZLİ

 RSC boruların 90° dönüşünde kullanılır.

8344

8345

8346

8347

8348

8349

8350

8351

8353

8354

8355

Kullanım Alanları

RSC DİŞLİ GALVANİZLİ ÇELİK BORU AKSESUARLARI
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SERTİFİKALAR

Dış Çap
(mm)

21,34

26,67

33,40

42,16

48,26

60,33

73,03

88,90

114,30

141,30

168,26

A Radius
(mm)

101,60

114,30

146,05

184,15

209,55

241,30

266,70

330,20

406,40

-

762,00

Et Kalınlığı
(mm)

2,64

2,72

3,20

3,38

3,51

3,71

4,90

5,21

5,72

6,20

6,75


